

# NINGBO TRANSHOW FASTENER CO., LTD



GAOYANG RD, ZHOUEHAN VILLAGE, JIANGSHAN TOWN  
 YINZHOU DISTRICT, NINGBO CITY, 315195 CHINA  
 Tel: +86-574-8736.7873 Fax: +86-574-8736.4349  
[www.transhow.net](http://www.transhow.net) Email: [transhow@transhow.net](mailto:transhow@transhow.net)

## Drywall Screws Offer-C1022A Steel Hardend

Size: mm	Size: Inch	PCS/CTN	KGS/CTN	CTNS/PLT	KGS/PLT	CBM/PLT	USD/1000Pcs
3.5*13	6*1/2	20,000	16.2	48	777	0.678	\$1.61
3.5*16	6*5/8	18,000	17.0	48	816	0.678	\$1.79
3.5*19	6*3/4	15,000	16.2	48	777	0.678	\$1.86
3.5*25	6*1	14,000	16.5	48	790	0.678	\$2.13
3.5*32	6*1-1/4	10,000	14.5	60	870	0.815	\$2.60
3.5*35	6*1-3/8	9,000	14.1	60	846	0.815	\$2.82
3.5*38	6*1-1/2	8,000	13.5	60	809	0.815	\$3.02
3.5*41	6*1-5/8	7,500	13.5	60	811	0.815	\$3.24
3.5*45	6*1-3/4	5,500	10.8	72	776	0.949	\$3.53
3.5*50		5,000	10.8	72	776	0.949	\$4.03
3.5*51	6*2	5,000	11.0	72	790	0.949	\$4.10
3.5*63	6*2-1/2	3,000	8.5	72	613	0.949	\$4.98
3.5*76	6*3	2,000	6.8	72	486	0.949	\$5.92
3.9*16	7*5/8	15,000	14.4	60	863	0.815	\$1.99
3.9*19	7*3/4	12,000	13.1	60	789	0.815	\$2.18
3.9x25	7*1	10,000	13.7	60	822	0.815	\$2.72
3.9x32	7* 1 1/4"	8,000	13.5	60	811	0.815	\$3.36
3.9x35	7* 1 3/8"	8,000	14.6	60	876	0.815	\$3.63
3.9x38	7* 1 1/2"	7,000	13.7	60	824	0.815	\$3.90
3.9x41	7* 1 5/8"	6,000	12.6	60	756	0.815	\$4.17
3.9x45	7* 1 3/4"	6,000	13.7	60	822	0.815	\$4.44
3.9*50		5,000	12.6	60	753	0.815	\$4.80
3.9x51	7* 2"	5,000	12.8	60	767	0.815	\$4.99
3.9*56		4,000	11.1	72	802	0.949	\$5.23
3.9*62	7* 2 1/2	4,000	12.2	60	734	0.815	\$5.96
3.9*66		4,000	13.0	60	778	0.815	\$6.13
3.9*70		4,000	13.7	60	822	0.815	\$6.38
3.9*75	7*3	4,000	14.6	60	876	0.815	\$7.22

4.2*19	8*3/4	10,000	12.6	60	758	0.815	\$2.48
4.2*25	8*1	8,000	12.6	60	758	0.815	\$3.10
4.2*32	8*1-1/4	6,000	11.7	60	701	0.815	\$3.75
4.2*35	8*1-3/8	6,000	12.6	60	758	0.815	\$4.06
4.2*38	8*1-1/2	6,500	14.7	48	706	0.678	\$4.36
4.2*41	8*1-5/8	6,000	14.5	60	871	0.815	\$4.66
4.2*45	8*1-3/4	5,000	13.2	60	789	0.815	\$5.07
4.2*50		5,000	14.5	60	868	0.815	\$5.63
4.2*51	8*2	5,000	14.7	60	884	0.815	\$5.68
4.2*56		4,000	12.8	60	770	0.815	\$6.56
4.2*62	8*2-1/2	4,000	14.1	60	846	0.815	\$6.99
4.2*66		3,000	11.2	72	807	0.949	\$7.78
4.2*70		3,000	11.8	72	852	0.949	\$7.95
4.2*75	8*3	3,000	12.6	60	758	0.815	\$8.22
4.2*90	8*3-1/2"	3,000	15.0	60	900	0.815	\$9.52
4.2*100	8*4	2,500	13.8	60	829	0.815	\$10.85
4.8*25	10*1	6,500	13.5	60	810	0.815	\$3.73
4.8*32	10*1-1/4	5,000	12.8	60	769	0.815	\$4.64
4.8*38	10*1-1/2	5,000	14.9	48	715	0.678	\$5.38
4.8*41	10*1-5/8	4,000	12.7	60	764	0.815	\$5.76
4.8*45	10*1-3/4	4,000	13.8	60	831	0.815	\$6.16
4.8*50		3,500	13.3	60	800	0.815	\$7.20
4.8*51	10*2	3,500	13.6	60	814	0.815	\$7.42
4.8*56		3,000	12.7	60	760	0.815	\$8.28
4.8*62	10*2-1/2	3,000	13.9	60	835	0.815	\$9.03
4.8*66		2,500	12.3	60	737	0.815	\$9.77
4.8*70		2,500	13.0	60	779	0.815	\$10.52
4.8*75	10*3	2,500	13.8	60	831	0.815	\$10.93
4.8*90	10*3-1/2"	2,000	13.2	60	789	0.815	\$11.31
4.8*100	10*4	1,500	10.9	72	785	0.949	\$12.50

4.8*110		1,500	11.9	60	717	0.815	\$13.68
4.8*120		1,500	13.0	60	779	0.815	\$14.87
4.8*127	10*5	1,500	13.7	60	823	0.815	\$15.90
4.8*140		1,000	10.0	72	723	0.949	\$17.26
4.8*152	10*6	1,000	10.9	72	783	0.949	\$18.55

The above prices based on FOB NINGBO, CHINA with MOQ required

Prices calculated by Mpcs (1,000 pcs), weight for reference only.

This offer updated on 08 FEB, 2022 valid in 2 weeks or to our further confirmation

Packing by standard plain carton, final palletized

Manufacturer keep the right to update or change any or all prices/packing

Without pre-notification to buyers, **contact us for the latest offers!**

Please check following pages for screws and packages

